Scoresheet for Team: 02101 at wills +

For Week Number:

1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1 2 3
0 0 0
0 0 0

Team: 02101 at wills +
Host Location: Paradise

SL MP Player #
* 3 06881
06602
06603
05179
07093
10916
10902
10903
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Yamaji, Hitomi
Niwa, Kazuki
Yamaji, Hironori
Kanosue, Kenta
Tokuchi, Miki
Ochiai, Shohei
Maeda, Tatetsu
Adachi, Una

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

o

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 02102 Foreign legion

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

05173
05844
05627
07152
10884
10885
11154

Paradise

Name

Ishii, Hidehiro

Wei, Jiahao

Omori, Yuji
Murakami, Tsuyoshi
Yan, Junyi

Akao, Reina

Ueda, Yusuke

(02108) Bye On 9/24/2019 At No Match This Week

02101



Visiting Team 02102

Scoresheet for Team: 02102 Foreign legion Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02101 at wills + Team: 02102 Foreign legion

Host Location: Paradise Host Location: Paradise
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 0 06881 Yamaji, Hitomi * 9 0 05173 Ishii, Hidehiro
*8 0 06602 Niwa, Kazuki *9 0 05844 Wei, Jiahao
*6 0 06603 Yamaiji, Hironori *5 0 05627 Omori, Yuji
* 4 0 05179 Kanosue, Kenta *5 0 07152 Murakami, Tsuyoshi
* 3 0 07093 Tokuchi, Miki * 2 0 10884 Yan, Junyi
* 2 0 10916 Ochiai, Shohei *1 0 10885 Akao, Reina
* 2 0 10902 Maeda, Tatetsu * 2 0 11154 Ueda, Yusuke
*1 0 10903 Adachi, Una

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02107) Break-Suru On 9/24/2019 At Paradise



Scoresheet for Team: 02105 Spoops!

For Week Number:

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 02105 Spoops!
Host Location:  Oops!

SL MP Player #
* 7 02562
01974
06264
06195
09894
10307
10749
10398

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

lijima, Osamu
Shimada, Megumi
Inagaki, Yoshitsugu
Arima, Sachiko
Mura, Hisae
Ishikawa, Fumiko
Manmoto, Tadahiro
Yang, Zhengcen

1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 02106 8 Mile
Host Location:

Oops!

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

05611
05235
06318
05929
09145
06101
10309

Iwata, Masatoshi
Sudo, Yoshinaga
Ohkusa, Akihiro
Kawamata, Toshihiro
Takahashi, Kaoru
Koizumi, Yuta
Nishida, Noriaki

(02104) Mint Jams On 9/24/2019 At Kou Hoaloha

02105



Visiting Team 02106

Scoresheet for Team: 02106 8 Mile Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02105 Spoops! Team: 02106 8 Mile

Host Location:  Oops! Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 0 02562 lijima, Osamu *4 0 05611 Iwata, Masatoshi
*5 0 01974 Shimada, Megumi *4 0 05235 Sudo, Yoshinaga
* 4 0 06264 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu *3 0 06318 Ohkusa, Akihiro
* 3 0 06195 Arima, Sachiko *7 0 05929 Kawamata, Toshihiro
*4 0 09894 Mura, Hisae * 2 0 09145 Takahashi, Kaoru
* 2 0 10307 Ishikawa, Fumiko *3 0 06101 Koizumi, Yuta
*4 0 10749 Manmoto, Tadahiro * 5 0 10309 Nishida, Noriaki
* 3 0 10398 Yang, Zhengcen

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02103) TY7 On 9/24/2019 At Oops!



Scoresheet for Team: 02103 TY7
For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02103 TY7 Team: 02104 Mint Jams
Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 06220 Suzuki, Jyuken * 3 0 07053 Ichikawa, Shunsuke
*8 0 01579 Hirao, Takuya *9 0 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi
* 4 0 01947 Hiramatsu, Chizuko *7 0 00987 Sasaki, Masatoshi
*6 0 03300 Ozawa, Motokazu *4 0 01886 Goto, Rie
* 4 0 10629 Isemoto, Shinya * 3 0 03405 Takahashi, Keigo
*2 0 09639 Ogura, Yuka *3 0 08225 lrie, Keigo
* 2 0 10859 Aoki, Yukiko *5 0 10466 Hamasuna, Tomoyuki
N*2 0 11272 Anthon, Matsuo ¥3,000 * 2 0 10467 Hamasuna, Atsuko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02106) 8 Mile On 9/24/2019 At Oops!

02103



Scoresheet for Team: 02104 Mint Jams

For Week Number:

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team
Team: 02103 TY7

1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

o
o
o
o

Host Location: New Bunka

SL MP Player #
* 5 06220
01579
01947
03300
10629
09639
10859
11272

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Suzuki, Jyuken

Hirao, Takuya

Hiramatsu, Chizuko

Ozawa, Motokazu

Isemoto, Shinya

Ogura, Yuka

Aoki, Yukiko

Anthon, Matsuo ¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 02104

Division Rep(s):

Team: 02104 Mint Jams

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 3

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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07053
00018
00987
01886
03405
08225
10466
10467

Kou Hoaloha

Name

Ichikawa, Shunsuke
Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Sasaki, Masatoshi
Goto, Rie

Takahashi, Keigo

Irie, Keigo
Hamasuna, Tomoyuki
Hamasuna, Atsuko

(02105) Spoops! On 9/24/2019 At Kou Hoaloha



Scoresheet for Team: 02108 Bye
For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02108 Bye Team: 02107 Break-Suru

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiards Sumiyoshi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*4 0 07415 Hishinuma, Tomoe
*4 0 08773 Enomoto, Hiroya
*4 0 08793 Togo, Atsushi
*4 0 03888 Naka, Kazuma
*3 0 06910 Yoshii, Osamu
* 2 0 11063 Adachi, Hazuki
*5 0 09602 Hayano, Kenta
*7 0 07846  Okonogi, Mari

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02101) at wills + On 9/24/2019 At No Match This Week

02108



Scoresheet for Team: 02107 Break-Suru
For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visiting Team 02107

Division Rep(s):

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 02108 Bye Team: 02107 Break-Suru

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiards Sumiyoshi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*4 0 07415 Hishinuma, Tomoe
*4 0 08773 Enomoto, Hiroya
*4 0 08793 Togo, Atsushi
*4 0 03888 Naka, Kazuma
*3 0 06910 Yoshii, Osamu
* 2 0 11063 Adachi, Hazuki
*5 0 09602 Hayano, Kenta
*7 0 07846  Okonogi, Mari

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02102) Foreign legion On 9/24/2019 At Paradise



