Scoresheet for Team: 02101 at wills +

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 02101 at wills + Host Location: Paradise

S	3L	MP	Player #	Name
*	3	0	06881	Yamaji, Hitomi
*	8	0	06602	Niwa, Kazuki
*	6	0	06603	Yamaji, Hironori
*	4	0	05179	Kanosue, Kenta
*	3	0	07093	Tokuchi, Miki
*	2	0	10916	Ochiai, Shohei
*	2	0	10902	Maeda, Tatetsu
*	1	0	10903	Adachi, Una

Visiting Team

Team: 02102 Foreign legion Host Location: Paradise SL MP Player# Name

•	_		ayo. "	Italiio
*	9	0	05173	Ishii, Hidehiro
*	9	0	05844	Wei, Jiahao
*	5	0	05627	Omori, Yuji
*	5	0	07152	Murakami, Tsuyoshi
*	2	Ω	10884	Yan Junyi

* 2 0 10884 Yan, Junyi * 1 0 10885 Akao, Reina * 2 0 11154 Ueda, Yusuke

(02108) Bye On 9/24/2019 At No Match This Week

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 02102 Foreign legion

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 02101 at wills + Host Location: Paradise

5	3L	MP	Player #	Name
*	3	0	06881	Yamaji, Hitomi
*	8	0	06602	Niwa, Kazuki
*	6	0	06603	Yamaji, Hironori
*	4	0	05179	Kanosue, Kenta
*	3	0	07093	Tokuchi, Miki
*	2	0	10916	Ochiai, Shohei
*	2	0	10902	Maeda, Tatetsu
*	1	0	10903	Adachi, Una

Visiting Team

Team: 02102 Foreign legion
Host Location: Paradise
SL MP Player# Name

*	9	0	05173	Ishii, Hidehiro
*	9	0	05844	Wei, Jiahao
*	5	0	05627	Omori, Yuji
*	5	0	07152	Murakami, Tsuyoshi

* 2 0 10884 Yan, Junyi * 1 0 10885 Akao, Reina * 2 0 11154 Ueda, Yusuke

(02107) Break-Suru On 9/24/2019 At Paradise

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 02105 Spoops!

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 02105 Spoops! Host Location: Oops!

5	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	7	0	02562	lijima, Osamu
*	5	0	01974	Shimada, Megumi
*	4	0	06264	Inagaki, Yoshitsugu
*	3	0	06195	Arima, Sachiko
*	4	0	09894	Mura, Hisae
*	2	0	10307	Ishikawa, Fumiko
*	4	0	10749	Manmoto, Tadahiro
*	3	0	10398	Yang, Zhengcen

Visiting Team

Team: 02106 8 Mile Host Location: Oops!

SL		MP	Player #	Name
	* 4	. 0	05611	lwata, Masatoshi
	* 4	. 0	05235	Sudo, Yoshinaga
	* 3	0	06318	Ohkusa, Akihiro
	* 7	0	05929	Kawamata, Toshihiro
	* 2	0	09145	Takahashi, Kaoru
	* 3	0	06101	Koizumi, Yuta
	* 5	0	10309	Nishida, Noriaki

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02104) Mint Jams On 9/24/2019 At Kou Hoaloha

Scoresheet for Team: 02106 8 Mile

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 02105 Spoops! Host Location: Oops!

,	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	7	0	02562	lijima, Osamu
*	5	0	01974	Shimada, Megumi
*	4	0	06264	Inagaki, Yoshitsugu
*	3	0	06195	Arima, Sachiko
*	4	0	09894	Mura, Hisae
*	2	0	10307	Ishikawa, Fumiko
*	4	0	10749	Manmoto, Tadahiro
*	3	0	10398	Yang, Zhengcen

Visiting Team

Team: 02106 8 Mile Host Location: Oops!

SL		MP	Player #	Name
	* 4	. 0	05611	lwata, Masatoshi
	* 4	. 0	05235	Sudo, Yoshinaga
	* 3	0	06318	Ohkusa, Akihiro
	* 7	0	05929	Kawamata, Toshihiro
	* 2	0	09145	Takahashi, Kaoru
	* 3	0	06101	Koizumi, Yuta
	* 5	0	10309	Nishida, Noriaki

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02103) TY7 On 9/24/2019 At Oops!

Scoresheet for Team: 02103 TY7

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

		103 TY7 tion: New	Bunka				04 Mint Ja i on: Kou l	-
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 5	0	06220	Suzuki, Jyuken		* 3	0	07053	Ichikawa, Shunsuke
* 8	0	01579	Hirao, Takuya		* 9	0	00018	Yanagimoto, Satoshi
* 4	0	01947	Hiramatsu, Chizuko		* 7	0	00987	Sasaki, Masatoshi
* 6	0	03300	Ozawa, Motokazu		* 4	0	01886	Goto, Rie
* 4	0	10629	Isemoto, Shinya		* 3	0	03405	Takahashi, Keigo
* 2	0	09639	Ogura, Yuka		* 3	0	08225	Irie, Keigo
* 2	0	10859	Aoki, Yukiko		* 5	0	10466	Hamasuna, Tomoyuki
N * 2	0	11272	Anthon, Matsuo	¥3,000	* 2	0	10467	Hamasuna, Atsuko

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02106) 8 Mile On 9/24/2019 At Oops!

Scoresheet for Team: 02104 Mint Jams

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 02103 TY7 Team: 02104 Mint Jams Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Kou Hoaloha SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name * 5 06220 * 3 07053 0 Suzuki, Jyuken 0 Ichikawa, Shunsuke 8 01579 Hirao, Takuya 9 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi 0 0 4 7 0 01947 Hiramatsu, Chizuko 0 00987 Sasaki, Masatoshi 6 0 03300 Ozawa, Motokazu 4 0 01886 Goto, Rie 10629 3 03405 Takahashi, Keigo 4 0 Isemoto, Shinya 0 2 0 09639 Ogura, Yuka 3 0 08225 Irie, Keigo 2 0 10859 Aoki, Yukiko * 5 0 10466 Hamasuna, Tomoyuki N * 2 0 11272 Anthon, Matsuo ¥3,000 * 2 10467 Hamasuna, Atsuko

(02105) Spoops! On 9/24/2019 At Kou Hoaloha

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 02108 Bye

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 02108 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 02107 Break-Suru

Host Location: Billiards Sumiyoshi

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
4	4	0	07415	Hishinuma, Tomoe
4	4	0	08773	Enomoto, Hiroya
4	' 4	0	08793	Togo, Atsushi
4	' 4	0	03888	Naka, Kazuma
4	3	0	06910	Yoshii, Osamu
4	2	0	11063	Adachi, Hazuki
4	5	0	09602	Hayano, Kenta
4	7	0	07846	Okonogi, Mari

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02101) at wills + On 9/24/2019 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 02107 Break-Suru

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 02108 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 02107 Break-Suru

Host Location: Billiards Sumiyoshi

5	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	4	0	07415	Hishinuma, Tomoe
*	4	0	08773	Enomoto, Hiroya
*	4	0	08793	Togo, Atsushi
*	4	0	03888	Naka, Kazuma
*	3	0	06910	Yoshii, Osamu
*	2	0	11063	Adachi, Hazuki
*	5	0	09602	Hayano, Kenta
*	7	0	07846	Okonogi, Mari

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02102) Foreign legion On 9/24/2019 At Paradise